07-33-426-005

25 FT

300 LANSDOWNE S 1/2

NAME OF OWNER

~ 9-10-65
5-22-73

_9-24-T73
2-20-75

- 7-12-77
1-21-86
7-19-2000

WILLIAMS MAX & MAY
MILLER, MAUDE CAROLINE
MOWEN ERNEST E
MORGAN MARJORIE ET AL 1/3 INT EA
MORGAN MARJORIE

NEVILLE WAYNE W & NORA R
COLLIER PETER R

COLLIER PROPERTIES LLC

C.F. 8.00
CERT C.F. NONE
C.F.6.00 2trs
C.F.10.00(2)
2 TRS C.F. 13.00

NO FEE (M)




